Hinsborn to be wild

https://rsvosthelden.de/htbw/MyCMS/index.php/ergeber2015?tmp

Ergebnisse der 2. Cross-Duathlon-Challenge

H

UR

Mitteldistanz (Herren) _ (/htbw/MyCMS/documents/2015 ergebnis/md.pdf )

Nr
707
705
709
713
714
710
704
712

Platz
1

00 NO Ol b WN

Name Verein

Wies, Jirgen Zens & Friends Racing Team
Soéhngen, Sascha Team TVE Netphen

Sitta, Lukas Team Duales System TuS Schleid

Plumhof, Sebastian

Mahlhahn, Dirk

Wohlmeiner, Stephan Tri - Cops Warstein
Volkel, Torsten RSV Osthelden
Hautmann, Marco

Mitteldistanz (Damen) (/htbw/MyCMS/documents/2015_ergebnis/md.pdf )

Nr
701

Platz
1

Name Verein
Van Vliet, Linda BTP

Kurzdistanz (Herren) (/htbw/MyCMS/documents/2015 ergebnis/kd.pdf )

Nr
437
402
411
414
438
434
428
427
415
435
419
433
417
921
404
406
412
422
425
413
429
421
423
436
410
439
407

1von 6

Platz
1

© 00N Ol WN

NNRNNMNNNNNRERRERRRBRRPR R
N N WNRPRL,OOOWMNO®UNMWNERO

Name Verein

Frohn, Mathias TuS Schleiden 1908 / Team Dual
Lautwein, Tobias Team TVE Netphen

Fricke, Lars Erik AC Apolda

Hilger, Michael bikeattackoberberg

Glatz, Richard

Brambring, Stefan EGF Bunstruth Racing / Franks
Drobny, Robert Herborn

Schumacher, Jonas TV Schriesheim

Schnuittgen, Thomas SC Olpe

Schneider, Christoph  TEAM TVE Netphen

Orlowski, Carsten Aqua-Sports Plettenberg
Hakenes, Christian

Vetter, Dirk RSV Osthelden
Laurentzen, Edwin BTP

Scheele, Klaus RSG Boblingen Triathlon

Heinle, Matthias
von Harlessem, M. RSV Osthelden

Kopetz, Andre SG Siegen-Giersberg

Weber, Matthias RSV Osthelden

Flosbach, Gunnar bikeattackoberberg

Brunert, Stefan Skiklub Oestertal 1956 e.v., S
Beuth, Peter G. www.hello-24.de - Karneval & P
Ddérnbach, Keke

Schéfer, Patrick bikeattackoberberg

Reichling, Marc Club TdC

Stolz, Manfred MSV Steele

Harth, Reinhold RSV Osthelden

Splitl

00:59:30
00:59:20
01:04:37
01:02:03
01:12:25
01:08:32
01:02:41
01:09:57

Splitl
01:02:30

Splitl

00:36:48
00:34:38
00:35:31
00:35:47
00:35:50
00:38:18
00:37:22
00:36:13
00:35:41
00:40:04
00:42:53
00:42:21
00:45:15
00:42:05
00:44:50
00:42:32
00:46:47
00:42:13
00:44:43
00:52:46
00:49:29
00:49:41
00:48:04
00:49:56
00:48:55
00:49:32
00:52:32

Split2

01:41:23
01:48:35
01:50:34
01:57:57
01:44:21
01:59:15
02:14:42
02:23:12

Split2
01:50:58

Split2

01:05:00
01:09:43
01:08:42
01:20:01
01:19:55
01:17:32
01:19:50
01:22:18
01:25:33
01:23:29
01:20:26
01:24:41
01:22:43
01:27:51
01:29:03
01:33:35
01:28:04
01:35:35
01:36:12
01:27:04
01:35:19
01:38:50
01:21:31
01:37:36
01:42:09
01:42:00
01:38:59

2CROSS-DUATHLOK-CHALLENGE

Split3
00:43:40
00:43:44
00:47:43
00:49:39
00:57:41
00:51:09
01:04:54
01:01:43

Split3
00:46:24

Split3
00:20:11
00:19:01
00:20:35
00:18:49
00:19:53
00:21:42
00:20:52
00:19:53
00:21:05
00:22:38
00:23:45
00:23:21
00:24:25
00:24:22
00:25:35
00:24:55
00:26:12
00:25:42
00:25:05
00:29:06
00:28:00
00:27:59
00:46:59
00:29:36
00:27:33
00:27:30
00:28:08

Endzeit
03:24:33
03:31:39
03:42:54
03:49:39
03:54:27
03:58:56
04:22:17
04:34:52

Endzeit
03:39:52

Endzeit
02:01:59
02:03:22
02:04:48
02:14:37
02:15:38
02:17:32
02:18:04
02:18:24
02:22:19
02:26:11
02:27:04
02:30:23
02:32:23
02:34:18
02:39:28
02:41:02
02:41:03
02:43:30
02:46:00
02:48:56
02:52:48
02:56:30
02:56:34
02:57:08
02:58:37
02:59:02
02:59:39

15.04.2015 00:Z



Hinsborn to be wild

440
401
418
432
424
430

28
29
30
31
32
33

Diegel, Jochen
Achenbach, Paul
Reinker, Jirgen
Reiser, Martin
Keller, Uwe
Sawatzki, Torsten

https://rsvosthelden.de/htbw/MyCMS/index.php/ergeber2015?tmp

RSC Nirnbrecht

TV Bischergrund

LC Wiedenbrick

Skiklub Oestertal 1956 e.v.
SG Wenden

Kurzdistanz (Damen) (/htow/MyCMS/documents/2015_ergebnis/kd.pdf )

Nr
14
11
13

Platz
1
2
3

Name

Giehl, Caprice
Zoll, Daniela
Mayer, Vera

Verein

Team TVE Netphen
bikeattackoberberg

RSG Boblingen Triathlon

Jedermann (Herren) (/htbw/MyCMS/documents/2015_ergebnis/jm.pdf )

Nr
266
240
234
294
292
247
273
217
274
282
214
279
271
245
289
281
250
229
290
269
275
249
248
293
263
237
235
252
253
287
238
255
226
206
233
272
288
283
218
286
284
211
228

2 von 6

Platz
1

© 0N Ul WDN
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Name

Bergmann, Christoph
Friedhoff, Pascal
Menn, Felix

Dally, Tim
Hachmann, Andreas
Rebohl, Stefan
Dinklage, Hardy
Pauke, Pascale
Gemeine, Sven
Busch, Melvin
Budenbender, Bjorn
Reppel, Ingo
Frackenpohl, Kai
Holterhof, Simon
Schliter, Gerhard
Jucken, Jan
Kretzer, Benjamin
Doring, Tobias
Wolfgang, Fabian
Gobel, Julian
Fricke, Norman
Piel, Sebastian
Poppe, Daniel
Schumacher, Lukas
Burghaus, Ludger
Afholderbach, Frank
Eichert, Mario
Junker, Christian
Poll, Benjamin
Briick, Rudolf
Grol3e Gehling, J.
Schleenbécker, W.
Heinrichs, Alexander
Netz, Christian
Prigge, Oliver

Bohl, Timo

Bohl, Sven

Bursian, Bernd
Henrich, Holger
Quast, Martin
Ramisch, Sebastian
Sting, Michael
Loéher, Bernd

Verein

Team TVE Netphen

Team TVE Netphen

EJOT Team TV Buschhiitten
TuS Deuz

SC Siedlinghausen, WSV
TV Jahn Siegen

Triathlon Team Witten
Stoffwechselschmiede.de

TuS Deuz
TV- Freudenberg
bikeattack oberberg

Tri-Sport-Team TV Verl

SG Niederhausen- Birkenbeuel /
Ejot Team TV Buschhdtten

TuS Jahn Ohle

RSG Bdblingen

Ski Club Ruckershausen

AC Apolda

kein

SG Wenden
TuS Ferndorf
SC Herborn

RSV Osthelden
Sportclub Fitalis/Aktivita

Ejot Team TV Buschhiitten
Sportfreunde Edertal

TSV Aue Wingeshausen
DJK Herdorf

SC Rickershausen

TV Hanau

VL Wehbach

00:45:27
00:49:17
00:46:54
00:54:15
00:46:19
00:54:42

Splitl

00:40:06
00:46:01
00:46:59

Splitl

01:06:15
00:17:48
00:17:42
00:17:07
00:19:31
00:19:50
00:18:52
00:19:16
00:19:59
00:18:27
00:19:13
00:21:15
00:22:34
00:21:26
00:20:50
00:20:08
00:20:48
00:22:52
00:00:00
00:20:48
00:21:20
00:23:03
00:20:14
00:19:08
00:21:42
00:20:43
00:22:14
00:20:52
00:20:53
00:23:25
00:21:38
00:22:47
00:23:02
00:22:36
00:22:24
00:20:47
00:22:52
00:22:58
00:23:56
00:31:04
00:24:20
00:23:24
00:24:07

01:44:08
01:44:52
01:47:28
01:50:56
02:07:43
01:59:28

Split2

01:28:29
01:38:01
01:44:23

Split2

00:00:00
00:49:10
00:51:11
00:54:05
00:52:25
00:51:23
00:55:23
00:54:08
00:54:33
00:55:28
00:54:59
00:54:10
00:52:17
00:00:00
00:56:44
00:57:22
00:56:56
00:52:35
00:00:00
01:00:46
00:58:34
00:56:43
01:00:00
01:04:51
01:00:13
00:59:02
00:59:40
01:01:45
01:01:45
00:58:32
00:59:58
00:59:48
01:00:30
01:00:52
01:05:19
01:05:57
01:04:50
01:05:25
01:03:14
01:00:26
01:02:46
01:06:39
01:02:26

00:32:47
00:28:52
00:32:09
00:34:45
00:32:08
00:37:03

Split3
00:21:51
00:27:07
00:25:39

Split3
00:18:56
00:19:48
00:20:03
00:18:57
00:20:44
00:21:40
00:20:16
00:21:53
00:20:51
00:21:32
00:22:20
00:23:11
00:24:21
01:18:01
00:23:06
00:23:36
00:23:28
00:25:53
01:42:58
00:21:50
00:23:40
00:23:56
00:23:33
00:20:50
00:23:04
00:25:48
00:23:42
00:24:15
00:24:14
00:25:15
00:25:46
00:25:13
00:24:31
00:27:18
00:23:58
00:25:17
00:24:39
00:24:10
00:25:51
00:22:02
00:27:06
00:24:21
00:28:32

03:02:22
03:03:01
03:06:31
03:19:56
03:26:10
03:31:13

Endzeit
02:30:26
02:51:09
02:57:.01

Endzeit
01:25:11
01:26:46
01:28:56
01:30:09
01:32:40
01:32:53
01:34:31
01:35:17
01:35:23
01:35:27
01:36:32
01:38:36
01:39:12
01:39:27
01:40:40
01:41:06
01:41:12
01:41:20
01:42:58
01:43:24
01:43:34
01:43:42
01:43:47
01:44:49
01:44:59
01:45:33
01:45:36
01:46:52
01:46:52
01:47:12
01:47:22
01:47:48
01:48:03
01:50:46
01:51:41
01:52:01
01:52:21
01:52:33
01:53:01
01:53:32
01:54:12
01:54:24
01:55:05

15.04.2015 00:Z



Hinsborn to be wild

285
256
261
278
264
204
246
251
254
244
232
277
222
265
268
270
216
280
260
295
241
205
213
223
208
236
257
212
267
258
220
221
209

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Stotzel, Hendrik
Krieger, Ulrich
Fries, Arne
Funken, Daniel
Patzel, Klaus
Kalweit, Martin
Mees, Andreas
Bohn, Alex
Fuchs, Elmar
Jung, Winfried
Loock, Bernd
Vitt, Thomas
Hoffmann, Thomas
Reinhold, Cedric
Schneider, Ansgar
Weiskirch, Bernd
Hermes, Markus
Koster, Uwe
Junker, Andreas
Leyk, Frank
Stotzel, Holger
Dietrich, Markus
Godde, Thorsten
Kurz, Jorg
Mdiller, Wolfgang
Kramer, Arne
Hohmann, Christian
Giebeler, Olaf
Steffe, Roland
Gokus, Thorsten
Nalbantis, J6rg
Sauer, Oliver
Fiedler, Dirk

https://rsvosthelden.de/htbw/MyCMS/index.php/ergebe2015?tmp

TuS Ferndorf
Wiehl
CVJM Oberheuslingen

TV. Freudenberg
SMS Siemag

SC Rotenstein

RWE BSG EW Siegerland
ASC Welibachtal

Anlauf Siegen

Skiclub Olpe
RedHairBikers

TV Hackenberg
tri.Sl e.V.
Team TVE Netphen

TuS Jahn Ohle
Crasy Animals tri-team
Team TVE Netphen

Ho Racing

spvg. niederndorf 09

Ejot Team TV Buschhiitten

SG Wenden

LG Turbo Schnecken Liudenscheid

Jedermann (Damen) (/htbw/MyCMS/documents/2015_ergebnis/im.pdf )

Nr
304
316
314
309
313
307
311
312
310
308
303
305

306

301
315

Jugend A (Jungen)

Platz
1
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Name
Rademacher, Ina
Schneider, Anna
Quast, Kathrin
Schaffland, Nicole
Koelsch, Petra
Weck, Anna
Jung, Caroline

Nonnast-Menn, Doris

Dobers, Christina
Bocher, Marion
Forneberg, Christa
Schorn, Andrea
Schleenbécker,
Angelika

Budig, Daniela
Fricke, Monika

Verein

SG Wenden
TuS Deuz
DLC Aachen

ASC WeilRbachtal

RSV Daadetal

Team TVE Netphen

TSG Helberhausen

EJOT Team TV Buschhitten

TV Bueschergrund
LC Wiedenbruck
Sportclub Fitalis/Aktivita

Bulldozer
AC Apolda

(/htbw/MyCMS/documents/2015_ergebnis/ja.pdf )

Nr
151
153

3 von 6

Platz
1
2

Name
Weber, Felix

Brochhagen, Yannis

Verein
RSV Osthelden
TTS Foundation

00:24:14
00:24:18
00:23:59
00:21:39
00:24:36
00:25:32
00:24:38
00:24:16
00:24:18
00:24:42
00:23:39
00:23:23
00:26:10
00:21:59
00:25:44
00:29:33
00:25:35
00:27:34
00:21:31
00:26:37
00:24:15
00:27:18
00:27:35
00:24:07
00:26:26
00:30:11
00:27:41
00:26:56
00:24:39
00:26:38
00:26:47
00:30:28
00:28:11

Splitl

00:20:44
00:21:21
00:22:07
00:21:02
00:22:49
00:23:58
00:25:08
00:27:32
00:24:15
00:27:56
00:28:00
00:27:31

00:29:34

00:26:30
00:31:16

Splitl
00:09:19
00:09:54

01:07:23
01:04:57
01:07:02
01:10:28
01:04:48
01:06:20
01:04:28
01:05:34
01:07:38
01:09:20
01:10:57
00:00:00
01:09:59
01:13:45
01:12:00
01:06:12
01:11:55
01:09:11
01:19:00
01:12:12
01:17:00
01:12:35
01:13:22
01:12:39
01:16:46
01:13:26
01:18:57
01:20:35
01:26:59
01:22:42
01:25:21
01:19:51
01:45:17

Split2

01:01:30
01:01:41
01:04:16
01:06:37
01:09:48
01:07:54
01:13:44
01:15:27
01:18:17
01:12:45
01:14:51
00:00:00

01:15:10

01:22:59
01:33:22

Split2
00:23:21
00:32:20

00:25:22
00:28:01
00:26:35
00:25:36
00:28:42
00:26:30
00:30:35
00:30:07
00:28:02
00:26:02
00:27:54
01:39:21
00:29:04
00:29:40
00:28:31
00:30:36
00:28:56
00:31:31
00:28:05
00:29:58
00:28:46
00:31:33
00:31:47
00:37:42
00:31:36
00:31:19
00:28:47
00:29:33
00:27:53
00:31:29
00:30:03
00:37:07
00:33:20

01:56:59
01:57:16
01:57:36
01:57:43
01:58:06
01:58:22
01:59:41
01:59:57
01:59:58
02:00:04
02:02:30
02:02:44
02:05:13
02:05:24
02:06:15
02:06:21
02:06:26
02:08:16
02:08:36
02:08:47
02:10:01
02:11:26
02:12:44
02:14:28
02:14:48
02:14:56
02:15:25
02:17:04
02:19:31
02:20:49
02:22:11
02:27:26
02:46:48

Endzeit
01:43:58
01:46:29
01:49:19
01:51:03
01:57:04
01:58:24
02:06:32
02:10:40
02:10:56
02:11:17
02:13:55
02:17:30

Split3
00:21:44
00:23:27
00:22:56
00:23:24
00:24:27
00:26:32
00:27:40
00:27:41
00:28:24
00:30:36
00:31:04

01:49:59
00:33:23 02:18:07

00:29:34
00:35:08

02:19:03
02:39:46

Split3 Endzeit
00:08:47 00:41:27
00:08:16 00:50:30

15.04.2015 00:Z



Hunsborn to be wild https://rsvosthelden.de/htbw/MyCMS/index.php/ergebe2015?tmp
Jugend A (Madchen) (/htbw/MyCMS/documents/2015_ergebnis/ja.pdf )

Nr Platz Name Verein Splitl  Split2 Split3 Endzeit
155 1 Kdster, Lisann TV Hackenberg 00:12:45 00:33:53 00:08:46 00:55:24

Jugend B (Jungen) (/htbw/MyCMS/documents/2015_ergebnis/jb.pdf)

Nr Platz Name Verein Splitl Split2 Split3 Endzeit

101 1 Frackenpohl, Max TSV Dieringhausen 00:05:34 00:20:06 00:04:18 00:29:58
102 2 Reihs, Lukas RSV Daadetal e.V. 00:05:41 00:21:05 00:04:53 00:31:39
103 3 Johanns, Max F.C. TSV Dieringhausen 00:04:43 00:24:36 00:03:57 00:33:16

Jugend B (Madchen) (/htbw/MyCMS/documents/2015_ergebnis/jb.pdf )

Nr Platz Name Verein Splitl Split2 Split3 Endzeit
104 1 Brining, Kaya TSV Dieringhausen 00:05:48 00:23:21 00:04:12 00:33:21

Schiler A (Jungen) (/htbw/MyCMS/documents/2015_ergebnis/sa.pdf )

Nr Platz Name Verein Splitl Split2 Split3 Endzeit

52 1 Borresch, Julian TSV Dieringhausen 00:04:34 00:19:23 00:01:08 00:25:05
53 2 Albayrak, Sinan Ejot Team Tv Buschhiitten 00:05:11 00:21:10 00:01:06 00:27:27
51 3 Hermes, Simon 00:05:26 00:25:10 00:01:19 00:31:55
54 4 Kramer, Maximilian  Tri - Power Rhein-Sieg 00:05:33 00:27:35 00:04:14 00:37:22

Schiler A (Médchen) (/htbw/MyCMS/documents/2015_ergebnis/sa.pdf )

Nr Platz Name Verein Splitl Split2 Split3 Endzeit
58 1 Lorenzen, Paula TSV Dieringhausen 00:05:47 00:29:08 00:01:15 00:36:10

Schiller B (Jungen) (/htbw/MyCMS/documents/2015 ergebnis/sb.pdf )

Nr Platz Name Verein Splitl Split2 Split3 Endzeit
4 ,  Bettenhausen, RSV Daadetal e.V. 00:05:39 00:11:26 00:01:35 00:18:40
Maurice
1 2 Stahl, Jakob ; 00:05:08 00:12:06 00:01:32 00:18:46
Staffeln

Mitteldistanz (Herren) (/htow/MyCMS/documents/2015_ergebnis/mds.pdf )

Platz  Verein Splitl Split2 Split3 Endzeit
1 keine Gnade flr die Wade 00:58:32 01:36:28 00:39:51 03:14:51
2 Old to Be Wild 00:59:13 01:46:14 00:41:00 03:26:27
3 DEVIL MAY CRY 01:04:10 02:01:09 00:40:56 03:46:15
4 Team Multipower 01:13:18 01:42:39 00:54:08 03:50:05
5 FCS Siegen 01:15:37 01:59:58 00:55:47 04:11:22

Mitteldistanz (mixed [htow/MyCMS/documents/2015_ergebnis/mds.pdf

Platz  Verein Splitl Split2 Split3 Endzeit
1 Team MarNa 01:05:07 01:37:03 00:45:38 03:27:48
2 Racing Team 01:17:30 01:42:59 00:54:19 03:54:48
3 TSG Helberhausen 01:06:59 02:12:05 00:46:07 04:05:11
4 Team ZS Schnitten 01:12:36 02:24:08 00:50:00 04:26:44

4 von 6 15.04.2015 00:Z



Hinsborn to be wild

Kurzdistanz (Herren) (/htbw/MyCMS/documents/2015_ergebnis/kds.pdf )

Platz

© 00 NO Ol WN PP
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Verein

Thiele Brother's

Team Knallgas

Wim und Wendelin

Team Montafon
Vergniigungsstaffel
DLRG Wenden

Team ZweckEhe

RRF

Teamextrem

Duo WaCro

Die Fichtenflitzer

Team lllitsch
Kirchengemeinde Wingeshausen
Team Atemnot
Waffenschmidt
Reselve-Racing-Team HR
MaDeWi

Splitl
00:37:16
00:42:31
00:40:09
00:44:07
00:40:28
00:40:50
00:46:05
00:43:03
00:44:15
00:50:45
00:46:12
00:45:58
00:46:55
00:54:41
00:47:19
00:54:58
00:51:33

https://rsvosthelden.de/htbw/MyCMS/index.php/ergebe2015?tmp

Split2

01:19:16
01:12:58
01:26:34
01:20:23
01:27:56
01:29:58
01:25:03
01:34:28
01:36:02
01:27:14
01:34:32
01:37:41
01:37:19
01:26:15
01:39:26
01:30:45
01:37:32

Split3

00:18:35
00:21:38
00:20:25
00:23:03
00:21:46
00:21:19
00:24:57
00:22:24
00:23:18
00:26:12
00:24:22
00:23:41
00:24:11
00:27:41
00:25:00
00:28:58
00:26:39

Kurzdistanz (Damen) (/htbw/MyCMS/documents/2015_ergebnis/kds.pdf)

Platz

1
2

Verein
Bike & Run Girls
Reselve-Racing-Team CC

Splitl

Split2

Split3

Endzeit
02:15:07
02:17:07
02:27:08
02:27:33
02:30:10
02:32:07
02:36:05
02:39:55
02:43:35
02:44:11
02:45:06
02:47:20
02:48:25
02:48:37
02:51:45
02:54:41
02:55:44

Endzeit

00:51:27 01:34:20 00:27:22 02:53:09
01:.02:50 02:00:34 00:32:27 03:35:51

Kurzdistanz (mixed) (/htbw/MyCMS/documents/2015_ergebnis/kds.pdf )

Platz

5 von 6

1

2
3
4

Verein

Team OE-SI

JoJo
Reselve-Racing-Team NM
Reselve-Racing-Team IM

Splitl
00:46:34
00:58:47
00:47:05
00:52:59

Split2

01:37:44
01:27:19
01:53:01
02:06:26

Split3

00:24:16
00:30:41
00:27:43
00:27:15

Endzeit
02:48:34
02:56:47
03:07:49
03:26:40

15.04.2015 00:Z
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